







Town of Wellton



General Manager Golf Professional

Brian Claar

Golf Pro Shop (928) 785-4653

Restaurant and Patio

Coyote Wash Golf Course welcomes all players. You will enjoy our championship 18 hole facility. After a round enjoy our restaurant and scenic views from our patio!

It is definitely one of Arizona's best golf courses that truly represents the uniqueness of desert golf.

We look forward to your visit!

## Coyote Wash Golf Course

FY 2021-2022 Season





11902 William Street P.O. Box 67 Wellton, Arizona 85356 Phone: (928) 785-GOLF (4653) Fax: (928) 785-4374 coyotewashgolf@town.wellton.az.us www.coyotewashgolfcourse.com

## **Coyote Wash Golf Course**

## FY 2021-2022

Season Passes - Private Cart Owners Only (Non-Transferrable) (October—April 30th)		Annual Passes - 12 month (July 1st—June 30th)	
Single	\$1,600.00	Single	\$1,900.00
Couple	\$2,750.00	Couple	\$3,000.00
Punch Cards (Transferrable)		Daily Green Fees—Maximum (Seasonal Rates Will Fluctuate)	
10 Play Green Fee Punch Card (includes cart)	\$400.00	18 Holes (includes cart rental)	\$50.00
10 Play Green Fee Punch Card (private cart)	\$330.00	18 Holes (private cart)	\$42.00
Driving Range		Replay \$10.00	
Range Balls—32 \$ 5.00		Rentals	
		Bag & Clubs	\$30.00
Range Balls—Monthly	\$ 70.00	Golf Cart	\$10.00
Range Balls—Season (October—April 30th)\$275.00		The Cour	se is open 7 days a week
Range Balls- Annual (July 1st-June 30th)\$325.00		during the season, 7:00AM-5:00PM	



Tee times available! Please call 928-785-GOLF (4653) to schedule your tee time up to 7 days in advance. \*Season Passes, Annual Passes and Punch Cards <u>cannot</u> be used for Golf Tournaments Fees.

Ages 18 and under golf free!

Email Us: coyotewashgolf@town.wellton.az.us